Crossword

ACROSS

1. Highly skilled doctor
6. Cain & ...
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10.
11.
12.
14.
16.
18.
20.
22.

Mental reasoning

Gained unlawfully (3-6)
Camera-lens opening
Fulfils (demand)

Express excitement (over)
N African republic

Actor, Yul ...

Picture made up of pasted-

together parts

23.
25.
28.
29.
31.
32.

More disgusting
Pedigree (animal)
Muggings

Garden entrances
Remain

Put together again
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1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
7.
8.
9.

Be in a huff

Omelette ingredient

Run up (debts)
Relaxation

Dry-cleaning fluid
Actress/singer, ... Midler
Garden planner

Shared

13. Wood filler
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. Plant-eating animals

. Unsettles

. Clay-based rock

. Lizard or snake

. Dead bodies

. Scales zodiac sign

. Military horn

. Small island

. Keyboard spacing key



